
Office Staff 
 

Karen Messinger  Principal       kmessinger@mail.kana.k12.wv.us 
Susan Cummings  Secretary        scummings@mail.kana.k12.wv.us 
Brandy Mullins  Clerk         bdmullins@mail.kana.k12.wv.us 
Emily Davis   Counselor        eadavis@mail.kana.k12.wv.us  
 

Faculty 
 

Savannah Young   Kindergarten       snyoung@mail.kana.k12.wv.us 
Maria Lawson   Kindergarten       mlawson@mail.kana.k12.wv.us 
Makia Nelson  Kindergarten       mmmogielski@mail.kana.k12.wv.us 
Trudy Fragale   First        tbonnet-fragale@mail.kana.k12.wv.us 
Ciara Teel    First         cteel@mail.kana.k12.wv.us  
Amanda Moore  Second        acmmore@mail.kana.k12.wv.us  
Carrie Bailey   Second        cabailey@mail.kana.k12.wv.us  
Courtney Robertson  Second       crobertson@mail.kana.k12.wv.us  
Melissa Stowers   Third         mstowers@mail.kana.k12.wv.us  
Ashley Swanson   Third        aswanson@mail.kana.k12.wv.us  
Lesa Bailey    Fourth        lbailey@mail.kana.k12.wv.us  
Raelena Anderson   Fourth        randerson@mail.kana.k12.wv.us  
Whitney Allen   Fourth/Fifth        wallen@mail.kana.k12.wv.us  
Debbie Bailey   Fifth        dbailey@mail.kana.k12.wv.us  
Ashley Wehrle   Fifth        awherle@mail.kana.k12.wv.us 
Rebecca Bishop   Resource        rbishop@mail.kana.k12.wv.us  
Krystal Paxton-White  Reading Interventionist kpaxton@mail.kana.k12.wv.us  
Sonya McLaughlin   Math Interventionist      smclaughlin@mail.kana.k12.wv.us  
Manadana Tallman   Multi-Categorical      mtallman@mail.kana.k12.wv.us 
Jessica Dale   Multi-Categorical      jldale@mail.kana.k12.wv.us  
 

Specialists 
 

Michelle Idleman   Technologist 
Terri Taylor    Music     Troy Simpson  P.E. 
Angelina Butcher   Art     Stephanie Petry       Speech 
Randall Gibson   Art     Lori Haapala   Health Nurse 
Jenny Woodson   Social Worker 
 

Service Personnel 
 

Jennifer Schoolcraft  Kindergarten Aide   Madison Stephenson  Aide  
Paula Randolph   Kindergarten Aide  Tracy Roush     Head Cook 
Wendy Goins   1st Grade Aide  Martha Strickland    Cook 
Lisa Taylor   1st Grade Aide  Melissa Wiseman    Cook 
Katie Becker     Multi-Categorical Aide Mark Light      Custodian 
Kaitlyn Blancet  Multi-Categorical Aide        Terry Bradley     Custodian 

Karlie Rose   Multi-Categorical Aide         
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